22 www.tri-corengland.com            tel: +44 (0)1432 820 752             fax: +44 (0)1432 820 859           e-mail: sales@tri-corengland.com
83-3764 REFLECTOR
BRACKET - T140
83-7600 REAR FOOTREST
ASSEMBLY - OIL-IN-FRAME
PAIR
83-3793 SPRING
CENTRE STAND OIL-IN-

TOOL30 FERRULE CRIMPING
TOOL (RADIAL CRIMP)
THE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Prior to 1972 Triumph used a letter prefi x, from 1972 this letter prefi x
was replaced with a number.
The later system uses the number prefi x followed by four numbers.
Example: E2879 became 70-2879 and T57 became 57-0057 etc.
Prefi x examples:
14- Remains unchanged
S =  21  -  example:  S207  becomes  21-0207
W  =  37 -  example: W37  becomes  37-0037
T  =  57  -  example: T98  becomes  57-0098
D  =  60  -  example: D4026  becomes  60-4026
D1 =  61  -  example: D16020  becomes  61-6020
E  =  70  -  example: E7869  becomes  70-7869
E1  =  71  -  example: E11698  becomes  71-1698
F  =  82  -  example: F6042 becomes  82-6042
F1  =  83  -  example: F16468  becomes  83-6468
H  =  97  -  example: H3904  becomes  97-3904
Some examples in the chart above, however, typical Triumph there
are exceptions to the rule, If you have any problems give us a call.
Tel: +44 (0)1432 820 752
N.B. Part numbers are for reference only and are not implying any
 items are of OE manufacture.
VISITORS BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
M5
M5
M50
A49
A44
A4112
A438
A49
A417
A417
A417
A465
A49
A449
A449
A449
A417
A38
A4103
A44
A422
A38
A44
A46
Hereford
Tewkesbury
Great
Malvern
Bromyard
Leominster
A44 A44 6
7
81